D
ﬁ@ 2026-2027 Tuition/Fee Schedule

VERITAS
Tuition & Fees 2026-2027

Annual paid in full by June 1°%: $5,6/6 per student*
*Annual Payment in full includes an 8% discount on tuition only. No discount for additional fees.

Bi-Annual:
June 1,2026: $3,000 December 10, 2026: $3,000 Total: $6,000 per student

Monthly Installments: 12 months @ $500 each Total: $6,000 per student
Beginning July 1,2026, through June 1, 2027
CHOOSE Act: $6,000 per student due July 2026.

Included in the total amount above:

Tuition: $4,800 Technology Fee: $100 Instructional Materials: $250

Programming Fee: $100  Assessment Fee: $150 Book Fee: $600

*Technology Fee | *Instructional Materials | *Programming Fee | *Assessment Fee | *Book Fees
. . Standardized
Portal access School supplies Art supplies . Textbooks
testing
Educational i . Curriculum
(bl.ndcrs, notebook.& pqper, pens, Facility Fee
software pencils, colored pencils, index cards, Assessments
markers, erasers, calculators,
. crayons, markers, glue, .
Printers and Ink Y o > 8HG, ) Science fees
construction paper, construction
paper, etc)

Enrollment Fees NOT included in tuition:

For current students:
Reenrollment - $300 per child. Due with Enrollment Contract by February 27, 2026

March 1 - April 30, the reenrollment fee will be $400 per child
May 1 or after, begin the process as if you are a new student.

For New Students:
Application Fee: $100 per family due with the application.

Enrollment Fee: $500 per student due upon acceptance

ALL Students After June 1
Application Fee: $200 per family due with the application

Enrollment Fee: $600 per student upon acceptance.

*FAMILY COMMITMENT: Once a family has committed student(s) to attend VCS, tuition and fees are required, even if they withdraw
from the school. Tuition is non-refundable and must be paid in full for the school year, regardless of a student's withdrawal or expulsion

from VCS. Although the tuition may be paid in installments, this does not constitute a fractional contract. The enrollment agreement covers

the entire school year, and the obligation to pay is unconditional, with no reductions or remissions.






